•  mtp.com.au  •  sales@mtp.com.au   •  1800 733 687
Exclusively Distributed by
Performance Curves
SDVE Series
AQUA00003
Model
(50/60Hz)
Outlet Motor Power  Voltage Rated
Current Rated Capacity Rated
Head Max Capacity Max
Head
Impeller
Passage
mm kW HP V A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
KBVME21.5 50 1.5 2 230 10 12 0.20 15 25 0.42 20/21 8.5
KBVME31.5 80 1.5 2 230 10 12 0.20 15 29 0.48 20/21 8.5
KBVE21.5 50 1.5 2 400 3.5 12 0.20 15 25 0.42 20/21 8.5
KBVE31.5 80 1.5 2 400 3.5 12 0.20 15 29 0.48 20/21 8.5
KBVE22.2 50 2.2 3 400 5.0 12 0.20 20 28 0.47 24/26 8.5
KBVE32.2 80 2.2 3 400 5.0 12 0.20 20 32 0.53 24/26 8.5
0
0
0
0
5
5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
5
5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
H(m)
H(m)
H(ft)
H(ft)
87.5
87.5
75
75
62.5
62.5
12.5
12.5
50
50
37.5
37.5
25
25
0
0
0
0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
m³/h
m³/min
m³/h
m³/min
50Hz
2850rpm
60Hz
3450rpm
SDVE-50-60-2.2T2-V (SDVE-80-60-2.2T2-V)SDVE-50-60-1.5T2-V (SDVE-80-60-1.5T2-V)
SDVE-50-60-2.2T2-V (SDVE-80-60-2.2T2-V)SDVE-50-60-1.5M2-V (SDVE-80-60-1.5M2-V)